Sr.No COVER NO

v b~ W

10

11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24

PBF-1-4-0
PBF-2-3-0
PBF-3-4-0
PBF-4-3-0
PBF-5-4-0
PBF-6-3-0
PBF-7-2-0
PBF-8-4-0
PBF-9-2-0
PBF-10-3-0

PBF-11-4-0

PBF-12-3-0
PBF-13-3-0
PBF-14-3-0
PBF-15-2-0
PBF-16-2-0
PBF-17-2-0
PBF-18-2-0
PBF-19-2-0
PBF-20-4-0
PBF-21-4-0
PBF-22-2-0
PBF-23-1-0
PBF-24-4-0

PUNJAB STATE HA) COMMITTEE

STATE: PUNJAB

SELECTION OF ALL COVERS FOR HAJ 1444 (H)- 2023

NAME OF THE PILGRIM PRIORITY NO DATE

MOHAMMAD FAROOQ
MOHAMMAD ASHRAF
MOHAMMAD ASLAM
ABDUL MAJEED
MOHAMMAD ASHRAF
MOHAMMAD ISHTIAQ
MOHAMMAD ARSHAD
RASHID MOHAMMED
ABDUL RASHID
MOHAMMAD RAFIQ

MOHAMMAD
SHAMSHAD

ILAM DIN

FAQIR MOHAMMAD
BABU

MOHAMMAD SHEHRAZ
SALAM DIN

NAJIR MUHAMAD
MUHAMMAD YAQUB
MOHAMMAD HANIF
ABDUL MAJEED
ASLAM KHAN
MOHAMMAD DEEN
MOHAMMED ASLAM

MOHD ASHRAF NOOR

2
55
24
26
50

110
54
105
34
27
23

65
70
22
38
56
71
99

17
33
79

108

2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31

DISTRICT

MALERKOTLA
MALERKOTLA
MALERKOTLA
MALERKOTLA
MALERKOTLA
MALERKOTLA
MALERKOTLA
MALERKOTLA
MALERKOTLA
MALERKOTLA

MALERKOTLA

MALERKOTLA
MALERKOTLA
MALERKOTLA
MALERKOTLA
MALERKOTLA
MALERKOTLA
MALERKOTLA
MALERKOTLA
MALERKOTLA
MALERKOTLA
MALERKOTLA
MALERKOTLA

MALERKOTLA



PUNJAB STATE HA) COMMITTEE

SELECTION OF ALL COVERS FOR HAJ 1444 (H)- 2023

STATE: PUNJAB

Sr.No COVERNO NAME OF THE PILGRIM PRIORITY NO DATE

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49

PBF-25-3-0
PBF-27-2-0
PBF-28-2-0
PBF-29-2-0
PBF-30-2-0
PBF-31-4-0
PBF-32-2-0
PBF-33-2-0
PBF-34-2-0
PBF-35-4-0
PBF-36-4-0
PBF-37-4-0
PBF-38-3-0
PBF-39-4-0
PBF-40-2-0
PBF-41-2-0
PBF-42-2-0
PBF-43-3-0
PBF-44-2-0
PBF-45-2-0
PBF-46-4-0
PBF-47-2-0
PBR-48-2-0
PBF-49-2-0
PBF-50-4-0

ADIL HASSAN
ANWAR AHMAD
MOBIN AKHTAR
JULFUKAR

MOHAMMAD SALMAAN

HAFIZ ANSARI
ANWAR KHAN
KURBAN AL

GAMA

HUSAIN ALI
MOHAMMAD SADIK
MR ALAM
MOHAMAND SHAFI
TAJDIN

MASHAHOOR ALI
AHSAN

SITAR KHA

MOHD ASGHAR

SAIN ALI

KASAM

BALI KHAN

ALl

MOHAMMAD SADDIQ
MOHAMMAD BASHIR

MOHD AKHTAR

4
61
78
67
84
45
97

107
11
13
72
57

111
85
69

25
90
29
81
41

83
102

2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31

DISTRICT

HOSHIARPUR
LUDHIANA
LUDHIANA
LUDHIANA
LUDHIANA
LUDHIANA
LUDHIANA

LUDHIANA

2023-03-31 JALANDHAR

2023-03-31 JALANDHAR

2023-03-31 JALANDHAR

2023-03-31 JALANDHAR

2023-03-31 JALANDHAR

2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31

KAPURTHALA
PATIALA
SANGRUR
SANGRUR
SANGRUR
TARN TARAN
AMRITSAR
BARNALA
BARNALA
MALERKOTLA
MALERKOTLA

MALERKOTLA



PUNJAB STATE HA) COMMITTEE

STATE: PUNJAB

SELECTION OF ALL COVERS FOR HAJ 1444 (H)- 2023

Sr.No COVERNO NAME OF THE PILGRIM PRIORITY NO DATE

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

74

PBF-51-2-0
PBF-52-2-0
PBF-54-2-0
PBF-55-2-0
PBF-56-3-0
PBF-57-1-0
PBF-58-2-0
PBF-59-4-0
PBF-60-2-0
PBF-61-2-0
PBF-62-3-0
PBF-63-2-0
PBF-64-2-0
PBF-65-2-0
PBF-66-4-0
PBF-67-3-0
PBF-68-2-0
PBF-69-2-0
PBF-70-2-0
PBF-71-2-0
PBF-72-2-0
PBF-73-2-0
PBF-74-2-0
PBF-75-4-0
PBF-76-2-0

YOUNIS KHAN
ISHTIAQ AHMED
MOHAMMAD IRSHAD
MOHAMMAD KASIM

SAKIR MOHD

MOHAMMAD SHAFIQUE

HAMID HUSSAIN
MOHD SHAFEEQ
ZAFAR AHMED ANSARI
JAILA KHAN

GAMA

MOHAMMAD SHAHEED

SAKIR ALI

SHEKH ABDUL HAFIZ
ALAM DEEN
MOHAMMAD AHMAN
KHUSHI MOHAMMAD
SLAM DIN

BASHIR MOHD
MOHD SIDDIQUE
SAFUR REHMAN
SHAMSHAD ALI
SADIK ALI

ADIL KHAN

MOHD RASHID

94
63
100
14

64

104

77

114

112

32
106

52

44
10
31
91
95
116
43
98

2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31

2023-03-31

DISTRICT

MALERKOTLA
MALERKOTLA
LUDHIANA
LUDHIANA

LUDHIANA

2023-03-31 JALANDHAR

2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31

2023-03-31

AMRITSAR
MALERKOTLA
BATHINDA
MANSA
LUDHIANA
LUDHIANA
PATIALA
PATIALA

2023-03-31 JALANDHAR

2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31

LUDHIANA
MALERKOTLA
MALERKOTLA
MALERKOTLA
MALERKOTLA
MALERKOTLA
MALERKOTLA
RUPNAGAR
MALERKOTLA

MALERKOTLA



PUNJAB STATE HA) COMMITTEE

SELECTION OF ALL COVERS FOR HAJ 1444 (H)- 2023

STATE: PUNJAB

Sr.No COVERNO NAME OF THE PILGRIM PRIORITY NO DATE

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84
85
86
87
88
89

90
91
92
93

PBF-78-1-0

PBF-79-4-0

PBF-80-2-0

PBF-81-2-0

PBF-82-2-0

PBF-83-1-0

PBF-84-1-0

PBF-85-2-0

PBF-86-1-0

PBF-87-2-0
PBF-88-4-0
PBF-89-2-0
PBR-90-2-0
PBF-91-1-0

PBF-92-1-0

PBF-93-4-0
PBF-94-4-0
PBF-95-4-0

PBF-96-2-0

MUZAMMIL FAROQH

AMJAD KHAN

ABDUL HAFEEZ

RAFIQ MOHAMED

MOHAMAD

KIRDAR HUSAIN

MASOOD AKHTER

RAHEIM

IKHLAK

MUMTAJ KHAN
SHAKEEL
MOHAMMAD ASLAM
WAHEED

SAIYA DIN

GAIl

MOHD KHUBAIB
MOHAMMAD ASLAM
SABAR ALI

ABDUL MAJEED

35

12

15

68

42

75

115

80

48

86
39
40

47

62
46
101

28

2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31

2023-03-31

DISTRICT

S.A.S NAGAR
(MOHALLI)

S.A.S NAGAR
(MOHALI)

S.A.S NAGAR
(MOHALI)

S.A.S NAGAR
(MOHALLI)

S.A'S NAGAR
(MOHALI)

S.A.S NAGAR
(MOHALI)

S.A.S NAGAR
(MOHALLI)

S.A'S NAGAR
(MOHALI)

SHAHID
BHAGAT
SINGH
NAGAR

KAPURTHALA
LUDHIANA
MALERKOTLA
MALERKOTLA
PATHANKOT

FATEHGARH
SAHIB

MALERKOTLA
MALERKOTLA
MALERKOTLA

MALERKOTLA



94
95
96
97
98
99

PBF-97-4-0 JAVED SALIM
PBF-98-2-0 ABDULLAH JAMEEL
PBF-99-2-0 AKHTAR KHAN
PBF-100-3-0 DILDAR
PBF-101-3-0 MUHAMAD RAFIK

PBF-102-2-0 BASHIR MOHAMMAD

113
51
92
18
59
76

2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31

2023-03-31

MALERKOTLA
MALERKOTLA
MALERKOTLA
MALERKOTLA
MALERKOTLA

PATIALA



Sr.No

100

101

102
103

104

105
106
107
108
109

110

111

112
113

114

115
116
117
118
119
120

121

PUNJAB STATE HA) COMMITTEE

SELECTION OF ALL COVERS FOR HAJ 1444 (H)- 2023

STATE: PUNJAB

COVERNO NAME OF THE PILGRIM PRIORITY NO DATE

PBR-103-2-0

PBF-104-4-0

PBF-105-4-0
PBF-106-2-0
PBF-107-2-0

PBF-108-1-0
PBF-109-3-0
PBF-110-3-0
PBF-111-4-0
PBF-112-2-0

PBF-113-2-0

PBF-114-3-0

PBF-115-2-0
PBF-116-1-0
PBF-117-3-0

PBF-118-1-0
PBF-119-3-0
PBR-120-2-0
PBF-121-4-0
PBR-122-2-0
PBF-123-3-0
PBF-124-2-0

ROSHAN DIN

RAMZAN MOHAMMAD

FAQIR MOHD
ABDUL HAMID

MOHAMMED AZHER

WASEEM
MOHAMMAD SHARIF
MOHAMMAD RAFIK
MOHAMMAD HANIF
RAZZAQ MOHAMMAD
AMAR MUSTFA

SHAHNAVA|

FAIZ KHAN
MOHAMMAD JAVED

MOHD SALIM

MURID

MURID DEEN
SURAJDIN

SAFI MOHMAD
MAKHAN DIN
ABDUL MAJID

KHUSH MOHMAD

2
88

53
58
49

73
74
66
21
60
93

19

16
36
96

20
82

87

109

103

DISTRICT

2023-03-31 JALANDHAR

2023-03-31

2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31

2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31

S.A.S NAGAR
(MOHALI)

MALERKOTLA
MALERKOTLA

S.A.S NAGAR
(MOHALI)

GURDASPUR
MALERKOTLA
AMRITSAR
MALERKOTLA
MALERKOTLA

S.A.S NAGAR
(MOHALI)

S.A.S NAGAR
(MOHALI)

SANGRUR
MALERKOTLA

S.A.S NAGAR
(MOHALI)

2023-03-31 JALANDHAR

2023-03-31

PATIALA

2023-03-31 JALANDHAR

2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31

HOSHIARPUR
LUDHIANA
LUDHIANA

KAPURTHALA



PUNJAB STATE HA) COMMITTEE
SELECTION OF ALL COVERS FOR HAJ 1444 (H)- 2023
STATE: PUNJAB
Sr.No COVERNO NAME OF THE PILGRIM PRIORITY NO DATE DISTRICT



